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2017 MIAP MTSL Championship Meet - 2/26/2017

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAPTT1617090

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:24.87DOLPHINS

1) KAREN GRAY 8 2) SAMANTHA THACKERY 8

15.92 47.13 1:22.51 1:24.87

A2 1:34.50GATORS

1) LILY SARGENT 8 2) WRENNA RODABAUGH 8

3) HAYDEN HOLLOWAY 7 4) IVY ROBERTS 8

27.95 53.11 1:15.41 1:34.50

A3 1:37.21HSC

1) EVA RINDFUSZ 7 2) AVA PAWLICK 8

3) SAMANTHA NESS 8 4) AMELIA SHUMAN 8

25.88 49.58 1:16.88 1:37.21

A4 1:49.07CRUISERS

1) BRAYLYNN PETERSON 6

3) ANIKA PETERSON 8 4) LEAH BROWN 8

27.38 1:01.12 1:23.11 1:49.07

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:22.04DOLPHINS

18.80 38.35 58.00 1:20.27

1:35.16 1:52.91 2:06.81 2:22.04

A2 2:39.76GATORS

1) ROWAN DOBRZELEWSKI 10 2) KAHLIYA MILLER 10

3) SYDNEY EASTMAN 9 4) MACKENZIE ELENZ 10

17.61 36.15 59.09 1:28.09

1:45.03 2:06.40 2:22.75 2:39.76

A3 2:49.71SCAT

1) ABBY KABLEMAN 10 2) DAYNA SZABO 10

3) LUCY HUSKEY 10 4) ANNABELLE FAZZARI 9

20.96 44.75 1:00.04

1:10.76 1:40.88 1:54.51 2:49.71

A4 2:56.58ALMA

1) KYLIE HUTCHINS 9 2) REECE CLARK 10

3) JENNA OVERLA 10 4) HELEN MONTROSS 8

19.59 42.41 1:07.18 1:32.49

1:51.17 2:15.53 2:36.25 2:56.58

A--- DQCRUISERS

2) ELIZABETH PIKE 10

4) ANNABELLE PETERS 10

40.06 1:01.82 1:25.60

1:49.55 2:27.12 2:45.03 DQ

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:40.73CRUISERS

4) ADAM WILLIAMS 10

38.32 1:19.54 2:05.71 2:40.73

A2 3:03.04ALMA

1) TYLER HUTCHINS 10 2) DAMIAN MARCINEK 8

3) RYAN SYTSEMA 10 4) AARON THOMAS 10

40.04 1:37.53 2:23.06 3:03.04

A3 3:39.45HSC

1) COSMO FRANSETH 10 2) ADAM LIPCHIK 10

3) JOHNNY LIPCHIK 10 4) EZRA FRANSETH 10

56.45 1:49.74 2:51.16 3:39.45

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.76HSC

1) AVA BAKER 12 2) ALYSSA GLASER 11

3) ISABEL DUNN 11 4) LAURA PAWLICK 12

42.03 1:17.88 1:49.17 2:19.76

A2 2:26.57SCAT

1) CASSANDRA GALLAGHER 11 2) KYLIE JONES 11

3) JULIE INNEREBNER 12 4) AVERY BENOIT 12

1:26.69 1:56.68 2:26.57

A3 2:33.19CRUISERS

1) ANNIE PONSTEIN 11

4) KENZIE ST JOHN 11

43.89 1:25.25 1:55.49 2:33.19

A--- DQDOLPHINS

1) KATHERINE GRAY 12 2) EMMA DINGMAN 12

4) KAILEE YORK 12

37.60 1:22.01 1:55.73 DQ

 
Event 6  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 101 2:20.49ELLA ROBERSON

31.50 1:08.29 1:44.93 2:20.49

CUDA 102 2:39.21SOPHIA BACIGALUPO

35.56 1:17.51 1:59.98 2:39.21

NOMI 103 2:42.47KATIE GORNO

STINGRAYS  94 2:52.56LENA SYTSMA REED

39.13 1:21.80 2:07.83 2:52.56

DOLPHINS 105 2:52.77CLAIRE HUMBURG

37.84 1:21.25 2:07.69 2:52.77

SUNRISE 106 2:53.16EMILY O'DELL

37.00 1:22.87 2:53.16

SUNRISE  97 2:59.33ADDY BEGRES

40.49 1:26.38 2:12.89 2:59.33

CUDA  98 3:02.93ANA DRAKE

42.20 1:29.02 2:17.88 3:02.93

 
Event 7  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OASC  91 2:40.40GREYSON BRINDLEY

31.50 1:08.29 1:44.93 2:40.40

CRUISERS 102 2:55.34ADAM WILLIAMS

35.56 1:17.51 1:59.98 2:55.34

TIGER SHARKS 103 3:03.65WYATT SUTTON

STINGRAYS  94 3:15.15JOE GAFFNEY

37.00 1:22.87 3:15.15

 
Event 8  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAT 121 2:15.45JOANNE ARBIC

29.68 1:04.47 1:40.94 2:15.45

HSC 122 2:15.86MEGAN NOVAK

29.78 1:05.15 1:41.68 2:15.86

SYS 113 2:27.42TRINITY DECAIRE

31.93 1:09.41 1:49.39 2:27.42

SEA LIONS 114 2:30.17LILY HOWELL

32.27 1:10.27 1:50.95 2:30.17
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2017 MIAP MTSL Championship Meet - 2/26/2017

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAPTT1617090

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 8  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 115 2:32.14JOSIE BAKER

35.71 1:14.55 1:53.90 2:32.14

DOLPHINS 126 2:36.59EMMA DINGMAN

35.40 1:15.23 1:57.01 2:36.59

SCAT 117 2:37.24KYLIE JONES

33.49 1:14.05 1:56.74 2:37.24

DEL 128 2:42.83MARA AMLEY

35.12 1:15.90 1:59.15 2:42.83

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OST  81 1:37.35LILLIAN PUMFORD

45.20 1:37.35

SYD  82 1:38.74OLIVIA FROST

44.82 1:38.74

DOLPHINS  83 1:39.35SAMANTHA THACKERY

48.96 1:39.35

ALMA  84 1:43.16HELEN MONTROSS

47.74 1:43.16

GATORS  85 1:46.34LILY SARGENT

50.77 1:46.34

GATORS  86 1:54.77WRENNA RODABAUGH

55.35 1:54.77

GATORS  8--- DQIVY ROBERTS

49.70 DQ

SEA LIONS  8--- DQJOSIE NURENBERG

47.58 DQ

CUDA  7--- DQAMY CASIPIT

49.09 DQ

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC  81 1:46.28MICK GALBRAITH

48.98 1:46.28

Y CADILLAC  82 1:47.86KASEN DUNN

54.36 1:47.86

STINGRAYS  83 1:55.89JACK FRENTZ

52.02 1:55.89

OASC  84 1:56.17ETHAN HOCK

54.52 1:56.17

ALMA  8--- DQDAMIAN MARCINEK

59.27 DQ

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUNRISE 101 1:15.10SCARLET MAISON

36.17 1:15.10

CUDA 102 1:15.35ALEA CASIPIT

34.04 1:15.35

GATORS 103 1:21.88ROWAN DOBRZELEWSKI

36.76 1:21.88

ALPENA 104 1:22.19DAILEN ADRIAN

37.70 1:22.19

UNATTACHED 105 1:24.89EMMA SOWER

39.39 1:24.89

HSC 106 1:27.59MARLEY SWIGER

38.78 1:27.59

OSCODA 107 1:27.78EMMA HOFACER

39.33 1:27.78

GATORS  98 1:29.49SYDNEY EASTMAN

38.41 1:29.49

GATORS 109 1:30.90MACKENZIE ELENZ

43.92 1:30.90

CRUISERS 1010 1:33.38ELIZABETH PIKE

44.94 1:33.38

ALMA 1011 1:37.02REECE CLARK

47.89 1:37.02

SUNRISE 1012 1:37.07AVERY LACZKO

45.90 1:37.07

DOLPHINS 1013 1:38.81EMILY THACKERY

44.70 1:38.81

OASC 10--- DQALIVIA WHISMAN

42.90 DQ

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOMI 101 1:26.00NILS STOLDT

37.74 1:26.00

NOMI 102 1:31.42GAVIN GUGGEMOS

NOMI 103 1:31.62NOAH GIBBERT

45.43 1:31.62

SYD 104 1:32.69JAMES NEWBERY

41.28 1:32.69

ALMA 105 1:35.49RYAN SYTSEMA

43.58 1:35.49

STINGRAYS  96 1:37.66CHARLES KELLY

45.91 1:37.66

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUNRISE 121 1:06.17SIERRA MAISON

31.73 1:06.17

HSC 122 1:11.69ANNABELLE WILDER

32.47 1:11.69

SUNRISE 123 1:15.31BROOKE DEBOLT

34.50 1:15.31

HSC 114 1:15.86ISABEL DUNN

32.88 1:15.86

PIR-R 125 1:16.54BROOKLYN BESTEMAN

34.70 1:16.54

HSC 116 1:16.77ALYSSA GLASER

36.52 1:16.77

CUDA 127 1:17.86NAOMI COYER

37.25 1:17.86

HSC 128 1:19.16LAURA PAWLICK

36.56 1:19.16

SUNRISE 119 1:19.43BELLE BEGRES

36.18 1:19.43

SYD 1110 1:20.21VERONICA ALLARD

36.77 1:20.21



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 3:05 PM  2/27/2017  Page 3

2017 MIAP MTSL Championship Meet - 2/26/2017

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAPTT1617090

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOMI 1211 1:21.23TESSA NICO

36.01 1:21.23

SYS 12--- DQGWENDOLYNN LAPINE

 
Event 14  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA  71 16.12VERA ROBERSON

CRUISERS  82 16.57ANIKA PETERSON

SEA LIONS  83 17.49JOSIE NURENBERG

STINGRAYS  84 17.51BLAISE SYTSMA REED

SYD  85 17.69SURREY PRESCOTT

GATORS  86 18.15LILY SARGENT

COHOS  87 19.27GWEN MAIKE

OST  8*8 19.51QUINN SCHEMENAUER

ALMA  8*8 19.51AVERY CHIODINI

OSCODA  810 19.80EMMA MICHAUD

OASC  811 20.74JULIA MATTSON

TIGER SHARKS  812 20.77EVA WILL

HSC  813 20.84AMELIA SHUMAN

STINGRAYS  814 20.87ALESSANDRA JESS

ALPENA  815 21.20EVELYN MAYER

GATORS  716 21.50HAYDEN HOLLOWAY

SCAT  817 21.60STEPHANIE JONES

DOLPHINS  718 21.90TEMPE TOOMBS

DOLPHINS  819 22.50SYDNEY BUCK

TIGER SHARKS  720 25.94ABIGAIL PARK

 
Event 15  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS  81 16.07HENRY LADWEIN

OST  82 17.15AIDEN DEFRENN

OASC  83 17.53ETHAN HOCK

GATORS  84 17.93CHRISTIAN SENNETT

SCAT  75 18.54ORRAN FAZZARI

TIGER SHARKS  86 18.83LUKE JOSLYN

TIGER SHARKS  77 19.26OWEN CREUTZ

HSC  88 19.52MICK GALBRAITH

SUNRISE  89 19.57BEN BRIGGS

COHOS  810 19.58RYDER LIEBROCK

SEA LIONS  811 19.88JACK ARMSTRONG

STINGRAYS  812 19.95RIC SYTSMA REED

SCAT  813 19.97HENRY LYON

ALMA  714 20.62JACOB HUTCHINS

PIR-R  715 20.79LEVI MAYER

STINGRAYS  716 21.54OWEN CROOK

CRUISERS  817 21.83CADE PONSTEIN

OASC  618 22.28BRENSON KEITH

 
Event 16  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 101 29.12ELLA ROBERSON

SYD 102 31.83ANDEE PRESCOTT

CUDA 103 31.97ERYN MURPHY

NOMI 104 32.43KATIE GORNO

CUDA 105 32.59SOPHIA BACIGALUPO

ALPENA 106 33.01DAILEN ADRIAN

GATORS 107 33.33MACKENZIE ELENZ

HSC 108 34.16MARLEY SWIGER

GATORS  99 34.20SYDNEY EASTMAN

ALMA 1010 34.21JENNA OVERLA

SCAT  911 34.78ANNABELLE FAZZARI

SYD 1012 35.22TEYAH SULLIVAN

18:20.00 35.22

DOLPHINS 1013 35.52JORDAN JOHNSON

SUNRISE 1014 35.61AVERY LACZKO

SCAT 1015 36.12LUCY HUSKEY

SUNRISE 1016 36.31EMILY O'DELL

269:26:40.00 36.31

DOLPHINS 1017 37.79EMILY THACKERY

DOLPHINS 1018 39.25LINDSAY HUMBURG

 
Event 17  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PIR-R 101 30.32KALLEN LAWLOR

SCAT 102 31.81EVAN ARBIC

OASC  93 32.09GREYSON BRINDLEY

OST 104 32.99JAKE HARDEN

CUDA  95 33.77ELI BUIST

ALMA 106 34.51TYLER HUTCHINS

NOMI 107 35.20NOAH GIBBERT

SUNRISE 108 35.35SAM BRIGGS

CRUISERS 109 35.70ADAM WILLIAMS

DOLPHINS 1010 36.03ANDY HUDACK

NOMI 1011 36.70GAVIN GUGGEMOS

SCAT  912 36.96RILEY DRAGAN

STINGRAYS  913 37.23JOE GAFFNEY

DOLPHINS 1014 38.24FELIX ZIMMERMAN

TIGER SHARKS 1015 38.89MATTHEW BOOMS

ALMA 1016 39.87AARON THOMAS

DOLPHINS 1017 40.75MICHAEL BLAMOUN

 
Event 18  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 121 25.94ELLA BANNING

NOMI 112 26.21SOPHIE SNYDER

TIGER SHARKS 123 28.04AUTUMN SUTTON

SYS 124 28.31GWENDOLYNN LAPINE

HSC 125 28.76ANNABELLE WILDER

HSC 126 29.51MEGAN NOVAK

OST 127 29.66MACY IRELAN

SCAT 128 29.82AVERY BENOIT

DOLPHINS 129 29.85MALLORY MATTHEWS

PIR-R 1210 29.90BROOKLYN BESTEMAN

SUNRISE 1111 30.12BELLE BEGRES

SYS 1112 30.51TRINITY DECAIRE

SCAT 1213 30.77JULIE INNEREBNER

Y CADILLAC 1214 30.79STELLA BALCOM

SYS 1215 31.08ALEXIS GALLOFIN

PIR-R 1216 31.24DELANEY MACDOWELL
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2017 MIAP MTSL Championship Meet - 2/26/2017

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAPTT1617090

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results
 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OST  81 19.63LILLIAN PUMFORD

OST  82 21.52QUINN SCHEMENAUER

CRUISERS  83 21.67ANIKA PETERSON

SYD  84 22.68SURREY PRESCOTT

CUDA  75 22.86AMY CASIPIT

NOMI  76 23.37JOSEPHINE KIRKPATRICK

DOLPHINS  77 26.37TEMPE TOOMBS

SYD  8--- DQOLIVIA FROST

GATORS  7--- DQHAYDEN HOLLOWAY

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS  81 22.30HENRY LADWEIN

OST  82 22.54AIDEN DEFRENN

GATORS  83 23.09CHRISTIAN SENNETT

HSC  84 23.14MICK GALBRAITH

DOLPHINS  85 25.77HUNTER KINGSBURY

ALMA  76 29.25JACOB HUTCHINS

STINGRAYS  7--- DQOWEN CROOK

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 101 33.32ALEA CASIPIT

SUNRISE 102 34.11SCARLET MAISON

GATORS 103 34.39ROWAN DOBRZELEWSKI

UNATTACHED 104 37.07EMMA SOWER

SCAT 105 38.15LUCY HUSKEY

CUDA 106 38.27ERYN MURPHY

OSCODA 107 38.40EMMA HOFACER

321:56:40.00 38.40

ALMA 108 38.50JENNA OVERLA

GATORS  99 38.80SYDNEY EASTMAN

DOLPHINS 1010 42.08JORDAN JOHNSON

30:00.00 42.08

GATORS 1011 42.94NATALIA GARRIDO

SUNRISE 1012 49.27EMILY O'DELL

SYD 1013 49.48TEYAH SULLIVAN

44:00.00 49.48

 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOMI 101 37.40NILS STOLDT

PIR-R 102 38.06KALLEN LAWLOR

ALMA 103 42.07RYAN SYTSEMA

SYD 104 42.45JAMES NEWBERY

TIGER SHARKS 105 45.20WYATT SUTTON

DOLPHINS 106 49.75MICHAEL BLAMOUN

DOLPHINS 107 52.42FELIX ZIMMERMAN

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUNRISE 121 29.44SIERRA MAISON

HSC 112 30.21ISABEL DUNN

OST 123 31.40MACY IRELAN

SUNRISE 124 32.81BROOKE DEBOLT

SEA LIONS 115 33.27LILY HOWELL

TIGER SHARKS 126 33.30AUTUMN SUTTON

CUDA 127 33.57NAOMI COYER

NOMI 128 34.14TESSA NICO

DOLPHINS 129 34.97KAILEE YORK

SCAT 1110 35.52KYLIE JONES

 
Event 24  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA  71 35.47VERA ROBERSON

CRUISERS  82 38.04ANIKA PETERSON

STINGRAYS  83 39.89BLAISE SYTSMA REED

CUDA  74 41.10AMY CASIPIT

NOMI  75 43.22JOSEPHINE KIRKPATRICK

GATORS  86 43.84IVY ROBERTS

DOLPHINS  87 46.03KAREN GRAY

OSCODA  88 46.18EMMA MICHAUD

GATORS  89 49.67WRENNA RODABAUGH

COHOS  8--- DQGWEN MAIKE

 
Event 25  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OST  81 38.65AIDEN DEFRENN

OASC  82 40.11ETHAN HOCK

Y CADILLAC  83 42.30KASEN DUNN

SEA LIONS  84 44.34JACK ARMSTRONG

TIGER SHARKS  75 44.51OWEN CREUTZ

TIGER SHARKS  86 45.33LUKE JOSLYN

STINGRAYS  87 45.48JACK FRENTZ

STINGRAYS  88 46.87RIC SYTSMA REED

ALMA  79 47.39JACOB HUTCHINS

SUNRISE  810 47.75BEN BRIGGS

 
Event 26  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 101 1:04.46ELLA ROBERSON

30.98 1:04.46

CUDA 102 1:06.24ALEA CASIPIT

31.95 1:06.24

SYD 103 1:14.08ANDEE PRESCOTT

33.41 1:14.08

ALPENA 104 1:16.97DAILEN ADRIAN

35.11 1:16.97

SCAT 105 1:18.40LUCY HUSKEY

36.02 1:18.40

CRUISERS 106 1:18.66ELIZABETH PIKE

37.04 1:18.66

SCAT  97 1:20.27ANNABELLE FAZZARI

39.64 1:20.27

DOLPHINS 108 1:20.40CLAIRE HUMBURG

36.88 1:20.40

SUNRISE 109 1:20.81AVERY LACZKO

38.17 1:20.81

SUNRISE  910 1:21.95ADDY BEGRES

38.39 1:21.95

OASC 1011 1:22.76ALIVIA WHISMAN

38.57 1:22.76
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2017 MIAP MTSL Championship Meet - 2/26/2017

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAPTT1617090

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 26  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA  912 1:25.13ANA DRAKE

39.89 1:25.13

 
Event 27  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PIR-R 101 1:10.46KALLEN LAWLOR

32.99 1:10.46

OASC  92 1:13.16GREYSON BRINDLEY

35.04 1:13.16

ALMA 103 1:15.65TYLER HUTCHINS

34.82 1:15.65

OST 104 1:15.88JAKE HARDEN

34.77 1:15.88

SCAT 105 1:17.19EVAN ARBIC

35.88 1:17.19

STINGRAYS  96 1:20.22CHARLES KELLY

36.55 1:20.22

CRUISERS 107 1:21.92ADAM WILLIAMS

37.79 1:21.92

SCAT  98 1:24.85RILEY DRAGAN

41.09 1:24.85

DOLPHINS 109 1:24.98ANDY HUDACK

CUDA  910 1:25.32ELI BUIST

15.26 1:25.32

SUNRISE 1011 1:25.42SAM BRIGGS

39.48 1:25.42

 
Event 28  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 121 58.10ELLA BANNING

27.42 58.10

NOMI 112 1:00.98SOPHIE SNYDER

28.76 1:00.98

SCAT 123 1:01.38JOANNE ARBIC

29.16 1:01.38

CUDA 124 1:05.15NAOMI COYER

31.76 1:05.15

SUNRISE 115 1:06.28BELLE BEGRES

31.65 1:06.28

TIGER SHARKS 126 1:06.86AUTUMN SUTTON

32.69 1:06.86

SYS 117 1:07.37TRINITY DECAIRE

32.24 1:07.37

SUNRISE 128 1:07.63BROOKE DEBOLT

32.72 1:07.63

SCAT 119 1:08.60KYLIE JONES

31.68 1:08.60

HSC 1110 1:08.80JOSIE BAKER

33.20 1:08.80

SYS 1211 1:08.97ALEXIS GALLOFIN

32.28 1:08.97

HSC 1112 1:10.84ALYSSA GLASER

33.81 1:10.84

PIR-R 1213 1:10.91DELANEY MACDOWELL

33.44 1:10.91

SCAT 1214 1:11.09JULIE INNEREBNER

33.14 1:11.09

SEA LIONS 1215 1:12.66SKYLAR BOWEN

34.61 1:12.66

DEL 1216 1:12.85MARA AMLEY

34.35 1:12.85

 
Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS  81 20.93SAMANTHA THACKERY

STINGRAYS  82 21.21BLAISE SYTSMA REED

ALMA  83 21.68HELEN MONTROSS

GATORS  84 22.00LILY SARGENT

ALPENA  85 22.10EVELYN MAYER

SEA LIONS  86 22.39JOSIE NURENBERG

OST  87 22.85QUINN SCHEMENAUER

NOMI  78 22.87JOSEPHINE KIRKPATRICK

GATORS  89 22.90IVY ROBERTS

SYD  810 23.24SURREY PRESCOTT

HSC  711 23.38EVA RINDFUSZ

HSC  8*12 23.82AVA PAWLICK

OASC  8*12 23.82ORYANA DINGS

DOLPHINS  814 24.00KAREN GRAY

COHOS  815 24.40AVA MEMMER

HSC  816 24.43AMELIA SHUMAN

DOLPHINS  717 24.64MAKAYLA PETERS

STINGRAYS  818 24.69ALESSANDRA JESS

OASC  819 24.85JULIA MATTSON

DOLPHINS  820 24.90SYDNEY BUCK

DOLPHINS  721 24.93TEMPE TOOMBS

ALMA  822 24.97AVERY CHIODINI

GATORS  723 25.24HAYDEN HOLLOWAY

OSCODA  824 25.49EMMA MICHAUD

COHOS  825 25.58GWEN MAIKE

OST  726 25.61SARAH HARDEN

DOLPHINS  827 26.22AVERY JOHNSON

SCAT  828 26.61STEPHANIE JONES

GATORS  629 26.96SAVANNAH COLLAZO

 
Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS  81 21.25HENRY LADWEIN

STINGRAYS  72 22.59OWEN CROOK

STINGRAYS  83 22.75JACK FRENTZ

SCAT  74 23.00ORRAN FAZZARI

COHOS  85 23.40RYDER LIEBROCK

COHOS  86 23.45BLAKE HOERNER

ALMA  87 23.87DAMIAN MARCINEK

GATORS  88 24.05CHRISTIAN SENNETT

SCAT  89 24.48HENRY LYON

DOLPHINS  810 24.90HUNTER KINGSBURY

PIR-R  811 25.02MATTHEW PERKINS

STINGRAYS  812 25.26RIC SYTSMA REED

CRUISERS  813 25.83CADE PONSTEIN
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2017 MIAP MTSL Championship Meet - 2/26/2017

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAPTT1617090

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUNRISE  814 25.97BEN BRIGGS

DOLPHINS  815 26.23JONATHON GAAL

 
Event 31  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GATORS 101 35.36ROWAN DOBRZELEWSKI

CUDA 102 38.27SOPHIA BACIGALUPO

UNATTACHED 103 38.60EMMA SOWER

ALMA 104 40.11JENNA OVERLA

NOMI 105 40.16KATIE GORNO

SYD 106 40.83ANDEE PRESCOTT

OSCODA 107 40.92EMMA HOFACER

GATORS 108 41.91MACKENZIE ELENZ

SCAT 109 41.92ABBY KABLEMAN

OASC 1010 41.94KIERA DANITZ

ALMA  911 42.23KYLIE HUTCHINS

SYD 1012 43.73TEYAH SULLIVAN

GATORS 1013 44.43KAHLIYA MILLER

SUNRISE  914 45.05ADDY BEGRES

SCAT  915 45.71ANNABELLE FAZZARI

DOLPHINS 1016 46.38EMILY THACKERY

 
Event 32  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOMI 101 38.27NILS STOLDT

ALMA 102 40.61TYLER HUTCHINS

SYD 103 41.45JAMES NEWBERY

ALMA 104 42.52RYAN SYTSEMA

STINGRAYS  95 43.53CHARLES KELLY

SCAT 106 43.72EVAN ARBIC

TIGER SHARKS 107 43.83WYATT SUTTON

DOLPHINS 108 46.30ANDY HUDACK

ALMA 109 46.70AARON THOMAS

PIR-R  910 46.77ETHAN HOOLSEMA

SCAT  911 46.93RILEY DRAGAN

HSC 1012 47.01JOHNNY LIPCHIK

TIGER SHARKS 1013 47.03MATTHEW BOOMS

OASC 1014 47.29TY YORTON

SUNRISE  915 47.74JOEL BELLOR

DOLPHINS 1016 48.25MICHAEL BLAMOUN

SUNRISE 1017 49.77SAM BRIGGS

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 121 30.07ELLA BANNING

NOMI 112 32.00SOPHIE SNYDER

SCAT 123 33.90JOANNE ARBIC

HSC 114 34.23ISABEL DUNN

PIR-R 125 34.83BROOKLYN BESTEMAN

HSC 126 35.02LAURA PAWLICK

OST 127 35.69MACY IRELAN

SYD 118 36.15KAYLIE FROST

CUDA 119 36.22SADIE MARTIN

Y CADILLAC 1110 36.28BRIANNA LEESCH

SCAT 1211 36.52AVERY BENOIT

SYD 1112 36.63VERONICA ALLARD

SCAT 1213 36.76JULIE INNEREBNER

SEA LIONS 1114 36.77LILY HOWELL

SCAT 1115 37.46CASSANDRA GALLAGHER

DOLPHINS 1216 37.50KAILEE YORK

DOLPHINS 1217 38.09KATHERINE GRAY

 
Event 34  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA  71 22.66VERA ROBERSON

DOLPHINS  82 22.73SAMANTHA THACKERY

OST  83 22.90LILLIAN PUMFORD

ALMA  84 24.80HELEN MONTROSS

ALPENA  85 25.14EVELYN MAYER

SYD  86 25.54OLIVIA FROST

HSC  87 25.91AVA PAWLICK

SCAT  78 26.82ISABEAU WOODARD

GATORS  89 27.63WRENNA RODABAUGH

OST  7--- DQSARAH HARDEN

 
Event 35  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COHOS  81 24.23BLAKE HOERNER

ALMA  82 24.41DAMIAN MARCINEK

Y CADILLAC  83 24.71KASEN DUNN

TIGER SHARKS  74 25.94OWEN CREUTZ

COHOS  75 27.00LAW DANEK

PIR-R  86 27.91MATTHEW PERKINS

 
Event 36  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUNRISE 101 39.21SCARLET MAISON

CUDA 102 41.91ERYN MURPHY

HSC 103 42.54MARLEY SWIGER

CRUISERS 104 44.58ELIZABETH PIKE

DOLPHINS 105 48.03CLAIRE HUMBURG

 
Event 37  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOMI 101 40.58NOAH GIBBERT

NOMI 102 42.71GAVIN GUGGEMOS

STINGRAYS  93 48.29JOE GAFFNEY

OST 104 48.67JAKE HARDEN

SCAT 105 49.95BRIAN LI

HSC 106 50.33ADAM LIPCHIK

OSCODA 107 50.36STEPHEN PRICE

DOLPHINS 108 51.19FELIX ZIMMERMAN

 
Event 38  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUNRISE 121 33.38SIERRA MAISON

HSC 112 35.25ALYSSA GLASER

HSC 123 35.54ANNABELLE WILDER

SYS 124 36.45GWENDOLYNN LAPINE

HSC 125 38.05MEGAN NOVAK

CUDA 126 38.56LAUREN BURGARD

HSC 127 39.70LAURA PAWLICK

NOMI 128 39.91TESSA NICO
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2017 MIAP MTSL Championship Meet - 2/26/2017

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAPTT1617090

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 38  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 119 39.93JOSIE BAKER

SYS 1210 40.35ALEXIS GALLOFIN

SEA LIONS 1111 40.78ALYVIA SPOUSTA

HSC 1212 40.85KYLIE SWIGER

TIGER SHARKS 1113 41.10EMMA JOSLYN

ALMA 1114 41.23CLAIRE HUBBLE

PIR-R 1215 42.78DELANEY MACDOWELL

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:26.69OST

1) QUINN SCHEMENAUER 8 2) SARAH HARDEN 7

3) LILLIAN PUMFORD 8 4) OLIVIA BINGER 6

43.00 1:26.69

A2 1:27.96HSC

1) SAMANTHA NESS 8 2) EVA RINDFUSZ 7

3) AMELIA SHUMAN 8 4) AVA PAWLICK 8

48.11 1:27.96

A3 1:38.00DOLPHINS

1) AVERY JOHNSON 8 2) TEMPE TOOMBS 7

3) SYDNEY BUCK 8 4) MAKAYLA PETERS 7

50.68 1:38.00

 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:25.99STINGRAYS

1) RIC SYTSMA REED 8 2) GRIFFIN FRENTZ 8

3) JACK FRENTZ 8 4) OWEN CROOK 7

49.04 1:25.99

A2 1:29.89DOLPHINS

1) HUNTER KINGSBURY 8 2) JONATHON GAAL 8

3) HENRY LADWEIN 8 4) JEREMIAH BUIST 8

51.48 1:29.89

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:23.21DOLPHINS

1) CLAIRE HUMBURG 10 2) LINDSAY HUMBURG 10

3) EMILY THACKERY 10

34.49 1:14.83 1:50.78 2:23.21

A2 2:23.37SUNRISE

1) SCARLET MAISON 10 2) EMILY O'DELL 10

3) ADDY BEGRES 9 4) AVERY LACZKO 10

32.86 1:10.70 1:50.06 2:23.37

A3 2:29.68SYD

1) SURREY PRESCOTT 8 2) OLIVIA FROST 8

3) TEYAH SULLIVAN 10 4) ANDEE PRESCOTT 10

46.05 1:20.77 1:56.78 2:29.68

A4 2:59.64OASC

1) KIERA DANITZ 10 2) ORYANA DINGS 8

3) JULIA MATTSON 8 4) ALIVIA WHISMAN 10

38.25 1:31.59 1:47.73 2:59.64

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:39.04DOLPHINS

1) MICHAEL BLAMOUN 10

3) ANDY HUDACK 10 4) FELIX ZIMMERMAN 10

41.31 1:16.40 1:56.16 2:39.04

A2 2:44.37SCAT

1) RILEY DRAGAN 9 2) BRIAN LI 10

3) KADEN BLAIR 10 4) EVAN ARBIC 10

40.47 1:26.96 2:09.73 2:44.37

A3 2:54.38HSC

1) EZRA FRANSETH 10 2) COSMO FRANSETH 10

3) JOHNNY LIPCHIK 10 4) ADAM LIPCHIK 10

45.63 1:32.24 2:14.72 2:54.38

A4 2:55.61OASC

1) GREYSON BRINDLEY 9 2) BRENSON KEITH 6

3) TY YORTON 10 4) ETHAN HOCK 8

34.06 1:32.65 2:14.14 2:55.61

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.72SYS

1) GWENDOLYNN LAPINE 12 2) TRINITY DECAIRE 11

3) ALEXIS GALLOFIN 12 4) ELLA BANNING 12

27.92 58.33 1:29.06 1:55.72

A2 2:01.02HSC

1) KYLIE SWIGER 12 2) JOSIE BAKER 11

3) MEGAN NOVAK 12 4) ANNABELLE WILDER 12

31.90 49.17 1:04.02 2:01.02

A3 2:04.12SUNRISE

1) SIERRA MAISON 12 2) BROOKE DEBOLT 12

3) NICOLE JEAN 12 4) BELLE BEGRES 11

27.38 57.42 1:36.83 2:04.12

A4 2:05.91SCAT

1) AVERY BENOIT 12 2) GABRIELLE WOODARD 11

3) CASSANDRA GALLAGHER 11 4) JOANNE ARBIC 12

30.22 1:05.13 1:38.31 2:05.91

A5 2:09.35DOLPHINS

1) MALLORY MATTHEWS 12

3) EMMA DINGMAN 12

30.26 1:03.09 2:09.35

A6 2:11.20TIGER SHARKS

1) EMMA JOSLYN 11 2) HANNA WOOD 11

3) OLIVIA TOMLINSON 11 4) AUTUMN SUTTON 12

34.63 1:08.15 1:41.74 2:11.20

 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:25.30CRUISERS

3) TYLER GUGGEMOS 12 4) JAMES GORNO 12

A2 2:27.45DOLPHINS

A3 2:39.89HSC

1) JAMES CAMERON 11 2) CHARLIE LIPCHIK 12

3) WILLIAM CABANA 11 4) JP BROZ 12
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2017 MIAP MTSL Championship Meet - 2/26/2017

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAPTT1617090

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results
 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.52DOLPHINS

31.08 1:08.61 1:41.13 2:08.52

A2 2:09.98HSC

1) ELLA DEEGAN 13 2) EMMA SQUIRES 14

3) ALEXIS GLASER 13 4) JORDAN DRAYER 13

32.98 1:10.94 1:39.90 2:09.98

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.38DOLPHINS

30.35 1:04.52 1:31.96 1:58.38

 
Event 47  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.95HSC

1) LUCILLE CHAMBERLIN 15 2) JILLIE GRETZINGER 16

3) LILLY CHAMBERLIN 18 4) KITTY HOFFMAN 18

32.41 1:06.12 1:36.86 2:06.95

A2 2:11.98CRUISERS

4) GRACE BARTHOLOMEW 15

32.82 1:15.41 1:44.49 2:11.98

B3 2:23.55HSC

1) AUDRI PULASKI 15 2) GABRIELLA ROSE 16

3) EMILY DUDD 16 4) ABBY BIRCHFIELD 16

37.08 1:17.36 1:51.91 2:23.55

 
Event 48  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.02OASC

1) BOSTON BRINDLEY 12 2) KELLEN VONSTEENBURG 17

3) REESE RIEDEL 16 4) KYLE RICE 18

35.56 1:08.45 1:34.55 2:01.02

A2 2:02.85CRUISERS

1) TIM STOLDT 16

3) SEAMUS MULREADY 17 4) BEN LOEW 16

28.88 1:05.21 1:35.05 2:02.85

A3 2:06.07HSC

1) CONNOR LIDDY 15 2) KOBE WILDER 15

3) HUNTER GUTT 15 4) GARTH VORCE 16

31.21 1:03.08 1:37.73 2:06.07

A4 2:06.94OSCODA

1) JONAS BERENKOWSKI 16 2) TYLER AMRICH 15

3) SCHYLAR CRUICKSHANK 18 4) JOSEPH GARRISON 15

32.43 1:15.04 1:38.97 2:06.94

 
Event 49  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 121 2:19.59JP BROZ

30.79 1:06.05 1:43.26 2:19.59

CUDA 122 2:24.74TYLER BACIGALUPO

32.39 1:09.80 1:47.95 2:24.74

WAVERUNNERS 123 2:34.97MATT KING

34.87 1:15.06 1:55.43 2:34.97

ALMA 114 2:47.95JACK CHIODINI

36.66 1:19.33 2:05.39 2:47.95

 
Event 50  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 131 2:07.04ALEXIS GLASER

28.61 1:00.59 1:33.51 2:07.04

NOMI 142 2:09.79GRACE WARMBIER

28.21 1:00.38 1:34.63 2:09.79

CUDA 143 2:10.12MADALYNN HILDERBRAND

29.49 1:02.49 1:36.63 2:10.12

CUDA 144 2:15.79MACKAYLA PIRIE

31.72 1:06.63 1:41.43 2:15.79

SCAT 145 2:16.68ANNA HILDEBRAND

29.90 1:04.26 1:40.95 2:16.68

GATORS 146 2:18.58AVERY GEYER

31.67 1:07.13 1:43.64 2:18.58

SYD 137 2:20.06KATRINA PASCALL

30.90 1:06.54 1:43.28 2:20.06

PIR-R 138 2:21.06DESTA MACDOWELL

30.81 1:07.25 1:45.47 2:21.06

CUDA 139 2:21.48NATALIE HOEFER

29.83 1:06.85 1:43.88 2:21.48

OSCODA 1310 2:22.32KENDAL MCLAUGHLIN

33.29 1:10.26 1:47.54 2:22.32

 
Event 51  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 141 2:04.22ALEXANDER BARRIS

29.46 1:02.14 1:33.58 2:04.22

HSC 132 2:18.80BRAEDEN COLBERG

31.09 1:06.43 1:43.20 2:18.80

 
Event 52  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALMA 181 1:57.93EVELYN VANDEMARK

27.08 57.16 1:27.77 1:57.93

CUDA 152 2:05.84GRACE LANCE

28.99 1:00.18 1:33.22 2:05.84

ALMA 153 2:10.11TAYLOR NORTHROP

30.39 1:03.70 1:38.07 2:10.11

ALMA 154 2:15.35REBECCA COLLINS-PFEIFFER

30.89 1:05.29 1:40.61 2:15.35

HSC 155 2:15.58VICTORIA CAMERON

30.21 1:03.06 1:38.55 2:15.58

HSC 166 2:17.97JILLIE GRETZINGER

31.21 1:04.65 1:42.46 2:17.97

STINGRAYS 177 2:18.85ELIZABETH BARUTT

30.35 1:04.19 1:41.21 2:18.85

ALPENA 188 2:23.26KATIE GALLUP

30.67 1:06.24 1:44.85 2:23.26

 
Event 53  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOMI 171 1:58.95COLE WUERDEMANN

26.02 56.10 1:27.79 1:58.95

STINGRAYS 172 2:00.14THOMAS GARDNER

26.27 55.95 1:27.96 2:00.14
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2017 MIAP MTSL Championship Meet - 2/26/2017

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAPTT1617090

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 53  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TIGER SHARKS 153 2:05.22COLBY SUTTON

27.01 58.49 1:31.73 2:05.22

HSC 154 2:07.32KOBE WILDER

28.25 59.34 1:33.31 2:07.32

SEA LIONS 165 2:10.27PUMFREY DAVID

28.06 1:00.46 1:35.13 2:10.27

SCAT 156 2:23.39JOSH BARBER

1:06.04 1:45.37 2:23.39

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 111 1:16.10WILLIAM CABANA

33.19 1:16.10

NOMI 122 1:16.60IAN CLAPP

34.03 1:16.60

OASC 123 1:21.03BOSTON BRINDLEY

35.69 1:21.03

ALMA 114 1:22.34COLBY TAYLOR

34.48 1:22.34

ALMA 115 1:24.30JACK CHIODINI

41.98 1:24.30

CUDA 116 1:26.06NOAH BUIST

36.95 1:26.06

CUDA 12--- DQTHOMAS BACIGALUPO

33.17 DQ

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 131 2:29.52MACKENZIE THACKERY

33.39 1:10.89 1:56.86 2:29.52

HSC 132 2:39.85LAUREL CAMPBELL

34.54 1:14.44 2:03.54 2:39.85

HSC 143 2:40.45EMMA SQUIRES

36.17 1:17.30 2:04.77 2:40.45

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAT 141 2:05.62ANDREW INNEREBNER

26.73 56.92 1:37.10 2:05.62

CUDA 142 2:22.97ETHAN CREED

30.65 1:07.51 1:49.24 2:22.97

DEL 143 2:32.76BRENDAN HELD

32.55 1:08.95 1:56.89 2:32.76

 
Event 57  Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 151 2:26.92KATIE WHITE

30.15 1:08.07 1:54.86 2:26.92

HSC 182 2:32.71LILLY CHAMBERLIN

31.59 1:10.50 1:55.49 2:32.71

HSC 153 2:39.76LUCILLE CHAMBERLIN

34.51 1:11.81 1:58.65 2:39.76

 
Event 58  Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 161 2:15.89ALEX BEMBEN

27.05 1:02.53 1:41.30 2:15.89

ALPENA 172 2:24.64JACOB O'BRIEN

29.19 1:07.80 1:51.44 2:24.64

OSCODA 163 2:34.77JONAS BERENKOWSKI

34.12 1:12.97 1:58.88 2:34.77

OST 154 2:36.07JEFFERY CESAL

32.68 1:11.65 2:00.45 2:36.07

NOMI 155 2:39.34STUART TOMLINSON

29.77 1:10.54 1:59.73 2:39.34

 
Event 59  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 121 26.29LIAM HERAGHTY

SCAT 122 27.58EMMETT FAZZARI

SEA LIONS 123 28.94MAX SPIESS

NOMI 124 29.13CALEB GIBBERT

NOMI 115 29.72JACK WUERDEMANN

ALPENA 126 29.91ANDREW DARGIS

ALMA 117 30.23COLBY TAYLOR

OASC 128 30.37ABE GORNEY

SEA LIONS 129 30.46KOY GRAMS

OSCODA 1210 30.75PERRY GIBSON

OST 1211 30.85ALEX BINGER

CUDA 1212 30.92TYLER BACIGALUPO

CUDA 1213 31.34WILLIAM GAAL

OSCODA 1214 31.66AXEL RAYBURN

TIGER SHARKS 1215 31.76MICHAEL BOOMS

TIGER SHARKS 1216 32.07LOGAN WEICHT

ALPENA 1217 32.20MASON DAY

COHOS 1118 32.79MASON STRUCK

CRUISERS 1219 33.09JAMES GORNO

GATORS 1120 33.22LOGAN AMES

GATORS 1121 34.55COLE MARSH

CRUISERS 1222 34.86TYLER GUGGEMOS

 
Event 60  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 141 24.52RACHEL SUSZEK

CUDA 142 26.33HANNAH LYTLE

NOMI 143 26.75GRACE WARMBIER

SUNRISE 134 27.05KATIE HAAG

NOMI 145 27.24MADDI COCHRAN

SCAT 146 27.67ANNA HILDEBRAND

CUDA 147 27.68MADALYNN HILDERBRAND

SUNRISE 138 28.06MADY AHLEMAN

SYD 139 28.07KATRINA PASCALL

OASC 1310 28.61CLAIRE HINES

ALPENA 1311 28.68AMELIA BERLES

OSCODA 1312 28.70KENDAL MCLAUGHLIN

ALMA 1313 28.97KLOE CAMPBELL

PIR-R 1314 29.00DESTA MACDOWELL

SYS 1415 29.16ABBY GEPILANO

GATORS 1416 29.37AVERY GEYER
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2017 MIAP MTSL Championship Meet - 2/26/2017

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAPTT1617090

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 60  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 1317 29.38EMMA POWELL

HSC 1318 30.03ELLA DEEGAN

 
Event 61  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 141 25.67ETHAN CREED

GATORS 142 26.27RYNE BENNETT

CRUISERS 143 26.94CALEB ST JOHN

SCAT 134 27.08IVAN BERGSTROM

CUDA 145 27.48MARK VAN HEEL

CUDA 146 27.61BRENDAN LADWEIN

OST 147 28.28KYLE CESAL

CRUISERS 148 28.35BRENT JARVIS

CRUISERS 149 28.59KEENAN O'NEILL

 
Event 62  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALMA 181 25.41EVELYN VANDEMARK

OST 162 25.95MALLORY IRELAN

PIR-R 173 25.96TRISTA MACDOWELL

ALMA 154 26.53REBECCA COLLINS-PFEIFFER

HSC 155 26.65VICTORIA CAMERON

CUDA 156 26.90KATIE WHITE

CRUISERS 157 27.88GRACE BARTHOLOMEW

ALMA 158 28.73RAEGAN STAMBAUGH

HSC 169 28.82JILLIE GRETZINGER

NOMI 1610 28.92ISABELLA WUERDEMANN

NOMI 1511 28.94GABBY SNYDER

CRUISERS 1812 29.14COLLEEN RANDOLPH

Y CADILLAC 1513 29.23JULI-ANN LANG

ALPENA 1614 29.52ABBIGALE WEAVER

HSC 1615 29.55GABRIELLA ROSE

SUNRISE 1516 29.69VIKA HUBER

HSC 1817 29.95KITTY HOFFMAN

HSC 1618 30.00EMILY DUDD

CRUISERS 1619 30.25CHARLOTTE DRUMM

NOMI 1720 32.06BASIA KORNOELY

 
Event 63  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PIR-R 171 21.94LEEVI OLSON

OASC 172 22.51KELLEN VONSTEENBURG

OASC 163 23.15REESE RIEDEL

NOMI 174 23.45COLE WUERDEMANN

ALPENA 165 23.86NATHANIEL TRELFA

STINGRAYS 176 24.02THOMAS GARDNER

GATORS 167 25.29DEMETRIUS MILLER

OSCODA 188 25.47SCHYLAR CRUICKSHANK

TIGER SHARKS 159 25.67COLBY SUTTON

HSC 1510 25.94CONNOR LIDDY

CRUISERS 1711 28.26SEAMUS MULREADY

 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 121 31.65THOMAS BACIGALUPO

CUDA 112 33.60NOAH BUIST

SEA LIONS 123 34.58MAX SPIESS

CUDA 124 35.08TYLER BACIGALUPO

OSCODA 125 36.11AXEL RAYBURN

NOMI 126 36.16CALEB GIBBERT

ALMA 117 36.46COLBY TAYLOR

NOMI 118 36.58JACK WUERDEMANN

NOMI 129 36.82IAN CLAPP

CUDA 1210 37.30WILLIAM GAAL

OSCODA 1211 38.29PERRY GIBSON

OASC 1212 38.76BOSTON BRINDLEY

ALMA 1113 39.41JACK CHIODINI

OASC 1214 40.89ABE GORNEY

SCAT 12--- DQEMMETT FAZZARI

 
Event 65  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 141 1:01.91RACHEL SUSZEK

28.39 1:01.91

HSC 132 1:03.64ALEXIS GLASER

29.35 1:03.64

SUNRISE 133 1:08.82KATIE HAAG

30.54 1:08.82

NOMI 144 1:09.84MADDI COCHRAN

30.99 1:09.84

CUDA 145 1:11.33MACKAYLA PIRIE

33.31 1:11.33

SUNRISE 146 1:15.36EMILY RATAJCZAK

34.77 1:15.36

 
Event 66  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAT 141 55.70ANDREW INNEREBNER

26.07 55.70

CUDA 132 59.49LOUIE SUN

27.20 59.49

GATORS 143 1:13.30RYNE BENNETT

32.73 1:13.30

DEL 144 1:13.84BRENDAN HELD

33.32 1:13.84

GATORS 145 1:16.63CALVIN MARSH

33.27 1:16.63

 
Event 67  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALMA 181 59.75EVELYN VANDEMARK

27.52 59.75

CUDA 152 1:06.11KATIE WHITE

30.98 1:06.11

OST 163 1:06.14MALLORY IRELAN

29.79 1:06.14

CUDA 154 1:06.61GRACE LANCE

31.10 1:06.61

ALMA 155 1:06.72TAYLOR NORTHROP

31.24 1:06.72

HSC 186 1:09.56LILLY CHAMBERLIN

32.06 1:09.56



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 3:05 PM  2/27/2017  Page 11

2017 MIAP MTSL Championship Meet - 2/26/2017

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAPTT1617090

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 67  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STINGRAYS 177 1:16.59ELIZABETH BARUTT

33.07 1:16.59

 
Event 68  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 161 58.30ALEX BEMBEN

27.01 58.30

NOMI 172 58.91COLE WUERDEMANN

27.27 58.91

OASC 163 59.55REESE RIEDEL

27.94 59.55

ALPENA 174 1:03.85JACOB O'BRIEN

29.37 1:03.85

HSC 155 1:04.72KOBE WILDER

28.82 1:04.72

CRUISERS 166 1:07.01TIM STOLDT

28.85 1:07.01

OSCODA 187 1:07.72SCHYLAR CRUICKSHANK

28.65 1:07.72

CRUISERS 178 1:11.54SEAMUS MULREADY

32.30 1:11.54

 
Event 69  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 121 59.33LIAM HERAGHTY

28.92 59.33

CUDA 122 1:04.14THOMAS BACIGALUPO

30.55 1:04.14

SCAT 123 1:06.95EMMETT FAZZARI

31.80 1:06.95

ALPENA 124 1:08.20ANDREW DARGIS

31.63 1:08.20

CUDA 115 1:09.11NOAH BUIST

32.81 1:09.11

CUDA 126 1:09.89WILLIAM GAAL

33.03 1:09.89

NOMI 117 1:11.16JACK WUERDEMANN

33.30 1:11.16

 
Event 70  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 141 55.17RACHEL SUSZEK

26.50 55.17

CUDA 142 58.76HANNAH LYTLE

28.00 58.76

SUNRISE 133 1:01.63KATIE HAAG

29.06 1:01.63

SUNRISE 134 1:02.85MADY AHLEMAN

29.54 1:02.85

GATORS 145 1:03.08AVERY GEYER

30.61 1:03.08

CUDA 136 1:03.44NATALIE HOEFER

30.92 1:03.44

SYD 137 1:03.53KATRINA PASCALL

30.39 1:03.53

PIR-R 138 1:03.89DESTA MACDOWELL

30.37 1:03.89

HSC 139 1:04.44LAUREL CAMPBELL

30.47 1:04.44

OSCODA 1310 1:04.48KENDAL MCLAUGHLIN

31.19 1:04.48

CUDA 1311 1:07.69EMMA POWELL

31.64 1:07.69

 
Event 71  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 141 57.69ETHAN CREED

27.29 57.69

CUDA 142 1:00.92BRENDAN LADWEIN

29.31 1:00.92

CRUISERS 143 1:01.00CALEB ST JOHN

28.87 1:01.00

DEL 144 1:01.64BRENDAN HELD

28.94 1:01.64

CRUISERS 145 1:02.00BRENT JARVIS

29.36 1:02.00

SCAT 136 1:02.39IVAN BERGSTROM

32.01 1:02.39

CUDA 147 1:03.19MARK VAN HEEL

29.79 1:03.19

 
Event 72  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALMA 151 58.39REBECCA COLLINS-PFEIFFER

27.81 58.39

HSC 152 58.90VICTORIA CAMERON

28.47 58.90

OST 163 1:01.09MALLORY IRELAN

28.44 1:01.09

CRUISERS 154 1:02.11GRACE BARTHOLOMEW

29.24 1:02.11

STINGRAYS 175 1:02.87ELIZABETH BARUTT

29.86 1:02.87

NOMI 166 1:03.70ISABELLA WUERDEMANN

29.98 1:03.70

ALMA 157 1:04.30RAEGAN STAMBAUGH

31.35 1:04.30

ALPENA 188 1:04.85KATIE GALLUP

30.83 1:04.85

CRUISERS 189 1:05.22COLLEEN RANDOLPH

30.09 1:05.22

 
Event 73  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PIR-R 171 48.84LEEVI OLSON

23.43 48.84

OASC 172 49.61KELLEN VONSTEENBURG

23.67 49.61

OASC 163 52.71REESE RIEDEL

25.22 52.71

STINGRAYS 174 54.22THOMAS GARDNER

25.93 54.22
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2017 MIAP MTSL Championship Meet - 2/26/2017

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAPTT1617090

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 73  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALPENA 165 54.99NATHANIEL TRELFA

25.75 54.99

TIGER SHARKS 156 56.20COLBY SUTTON

26.90 56.20

NOMI 157 57.16STUART TOMLINSON

26.68 57.16

CRUISERS 168 58.24TIM STOLDT

27.24 58.24

SEA LIONS 169 58.65DAVID PUMFREY

27.78 58.65

OSCODA 1810 59.22SCHYLAR CRUICKSHANK

27.90 59.22

GATORS 1611 59.76DEMETRIUS MILLER

27.73 59.76

SUNRISE 1512 1:00.63BRYCE JEAN

27.91 1:00.63

OASC 1813 1:01.07KYLE RICE

28.53 1:01.07

SCAT 1514 1:02.56JOSH BARBER

28.74 1:02.56

 
Event 74  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 131 5:42.65MACKENZIE THACKERY

31.17 1:05.45 1:40.17 2:15.05

2:50.29 3:25.42 4:00.08 4:35.06

5:09.60 5:42.65

NOMI 142 5:44.10GRACE WARMBIER

30.26 1:04.14 1:39.27 2:14.59

2:49.29 3:25.02 4:00.93 4:36.21

5:10.11 5:44.10

CUDA 143 6:02.04MACKAYLA PIRIE

32.91 1:09.67 1:46.39 2:23.07

2:59.79 3:36.98 4:14.36 4:50.48

5:27.01 6:02.04

CUDA 144 6:05.09HANNAH LYTLE

31.74 1:07.19 1:44.29 2:21.70

2:59.26 3:36.83 4:14.52 4:52.14

5:29.08 6:05.09

HSC 145 6:27.28EMMA SQUIRES

33.07 1:10.57 1:49.51 2:29.13

3:08.71 3:48.71 4:29.57 5:09.69

5:49.49 6:27.28

 
Event 75  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 141 5:36.44ALEXANDER BARRIS

29.87 1:04.97 1:40.25 2:14.76

2:49.00 3:23.86 3:57.12 4:31.12

5:05.13 5:36.44

 
Event 76  Girls 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALPENA 181 6:29.98KATIE GALLUP

32.76 1:10.51 1:50.34 2:29.92

3:10.42 3:51.27 4:31.73 5:11.86

5:51.76 6:29.98

 
Event 77  Boys 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA LIONS 161 6:05.31DAVID PUMFREY

29.45 1:02.70 1:38.64 2:15.65

2:53.58 3:31.75 4:10.19 4:49.58

5:27.90 6:05.31

SUNRISE 152 6:09.76BRYCE JEAN

30.09 1:05.78 1:43.23 2:21.73

2:59.96 3:38.39 4:17.60 4:56.59

5:34.67 6:09.76

CRUISERS 173 6:26.20SEAMUS MULREADY

30.58 1:06.24 1:44.83 2:25.58

3:06.99 3:48.60 4:29.56 5:10.21

5:49.88 6:26.20

OST 154 6:27.33JEFFERY CESAL

31.54 1:08.74 1:48.28 2:29.01

3:10.58 3:51.66 4:32.60 5:13.67

5:52.09 6:27.33

 
Event 78  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 121 32.20LIAM HERAGHTY

HSC 112 33.42WILLIAM CABANA

HSC 123 34.75JP BROZ

NOMI 124 34.97IAN CLAPP

OASC 125 35.97ABE GORNEY

OASC 126 37.49BOSTON BRINDLEY

COHOS 117 37.84MASON STRUCK

GATORS 118 37.98LOGAN AMES

Y CADILLAC 119 38.41JACK LUCAS

 
Event 79  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 131 1:04.39ALEXIS GLASER

31.28 1:04.39

SUNRISE 132 1:08.80MADY AHLEMAN

32.65 1:08.80

CUDA 143 1:09.52MADALYNN HILDERBRAND

33.78 1:09.52

NOMI 144 1:10.42MADDI COCHRAN

1:10.42 1:10.42

HSC 135 1:12.74ELLA DEEGAN

34.94 1:12.74

SCAT 146 1:13.57ANNA HILDEBRAND

35.10 1:13.57

HSC 137 1:17.65LAUREL CAMPBELL

38.02 1:17.65

CUDA 138 1:18.38EMMA POWELL

37.23 1:18.38
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2017 MIAP MTSL Championship Meet - 2/26/2017

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAPTT1617090

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results
 
Event 80  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAT 141 56.00ANDREW INNEREBNER

27.08 56.00

CUDA 142 1:03.92ALEXANDER BARRIS

30.92 1:03.92

CUDA 133 1:03.99LOUIE SUN

30.63 1:03.99

CRUISERS 144 1:13.01CALEB ST JOHN

35.81 1:13.01

GATORS 145 1:13.11RYNE BENNETT

36.77 1:13.11

CRUISERS 146 1:13.15BRENT JARVIS

33.69 1:13.15

HSC 137 1:13.27COLIN COLBERG

35.70 1:13.27

 
Event 81  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PIR-R 171 1:03.57TRISTA MACDOWELL

30.17 1:03.57

ALMA 152 1:05.70TAYLOR NORTHROP

31.35 1:05.70

Y CADILLAC 153 1:10.43JULI-ANN LANG

33.84 1:10.43

HSC 154 1:10.83LUCILLE CHAMBERLIN

33.33 1:10.83

ALPENA 165 1:13.29ABBIGALE WEAVER

34.87 1:13.29

NOMI 156 1:14.55GABBY SNYDER

35.35 1:14.55

CRUISERS 157 1:15.28GRACE BARTHOLOMEW

36.28 1:15.28

NOMI 168 1:16.08ISABELLA WUERDEMANN

36.46 1:16.08

HSC 169 1:17.27GABRIELLA ROSE

36.58 1:17.27

HSC 1610 1:17.54EMILY DUDD

STINGRAYS 1511 1:18.67CHRISTINA BARUTT

HSC 1612 1:19.12ABBY BIRCHFIELD

38.18 1:19.12

HSC 1513 1:19.25AUDRI PULASKI

 
Event 82  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OASC 171 57.65KELLEN VONSTEENBURG

27.55 57.65

CRUISERS 162 1:03.28TIM STOLDT

30.46 1:03.28

ALPENA 163 1:04.92NATHANIEL TRELFA

30.88 1:04.92

HSC 154 1:11.60CONNOR LIDDY

32.84 1:11.60

OSCODA 165 1:12.23JONAS BERENKOWSKI

34.95 1:12.23

OST 156 1:13.86JEFFERY CESAL

35.60 1:13.86

SUNRISE 157 1:16.25BRYCE JEAN

36.04 1:16.25

 
Event 83  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOMI 121 37.76CALEB GIBBERT

SEA LIONS 122 39.59KOY GRAMS

SEA LIONS 123 39.64MAX SPIESS

OST 124 40.04SAM HARDEN

TIGER SHARKS 125 40.14MICHAEL BOOMS

TIGER SHARKS 126 43.48ALEX PRATT

COHOS 117 44.14MASON STRUCK

CRUISERS 128 44.46TYLER GUGGEMOS

 
Event 84  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUNRISE 141 1:18.30EMILY RATAJCZAK

36.76 1:18.30

CUDA 132 1:20.83MACKENZIE THACKERY

38.69 1:20.83

ALPENA 133 1:22.05AMELIA BERLES

38.25 1:22.05

HSC 144 1:22.50JACQUE O'NEILL

38.89 1:22.50

HSC 145 1:25.30EMMA SQUIRES

40.26 1:25.30

CUDA 136 1:25.76NATALIE HOEFER

40.48 1:25.76

 
Event 85  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CUDA 131 1:07.98LOUIE SUN

32.60 1:07.98

STINGRAYS 142 1:17.67GAVIN DYER

36.40 1:17.67

CUDA 143 1:21.26MARK VAN HEEL

37.93 1:21.26

 
Event 86  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 161 1:15.50JILLIE GRETZINGER

35.31 1:15.50

CUDA 152 1:19.81GRACE LANCE

36.64 1:19.81

HSC 183 1:19.93LILLY CHAMBERLIN

37.32 1:19.93

HSC 154 1:23.76LUCILLE CHAMBERLIN

39.74 1:23.76

NOMI 175 1:32.92BASIA KORNOELY

43.38 1:32.92

 
Event 87  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PIR-R 171 1:02.41LEEVI OLSON

28.97 1:02.41
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2017 MIAP MTSL Championship Meet - 2/26/2017

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAPTT1617090

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 87  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 162 1:08.92ALEX BEMBEN

32.12 1:08.92

HSC 153 1:10.78KOBE WILDER

32.94 1:10.78

ALPENA 174 1:13.63JACOB O'BRIEN

34.18 1:13.63

GATORS 165 1:18.05DEMETRIUS MILLER

35.89 1:18.05

NOMI 156 1:18.97STUART TOMLINSON

35.96 1:18.97

OSCODA 167 1:20.93JONAS BERENKOWSKI

37.25 1:20.93

 
Event 88  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:21.32HSC

1) JAMES CAMERON 11 2) CHARLIE LIPCHIK 12

3) WILLIAM CABANA 11 4) JP BROZ 12

46.56 1:22.18 1:51.19 2:21.32

A2 2:28.85CRUISERS

1) TYLER GUGGEMOS 12 2) PAUL SCHULTZ 12

4) JAMES GORNO 12

35.44 1:16.13 1:56.99 2:28.85

 
Event 89  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.78SUNRISE

1) MADY AHLEMAN 13 2) EMILY RATAJCZAK 14

3) SARA BERGERON 13 4) KATIE HAAG 13

28.45 58.79 1:28.59 1:56.78

A2 2:02.11HSC

1) ELLA DEEGAN 13 2) JACQUE O'NEILL 14

3) JORDAN DRAYER 13 4) LAUREL CAMPBELL 13

29.76 1:02.90 1:34.03 2:02.11

A3 2:11.22SYD

1) VERONICA ALLARD 11 2) LINDRENA NEWBERY 13

3) KAYLIE FROST 11 4) KATRINA PASCALL 13

33.19 1:08.19 1:22.98 2:11.22

 
Event 90  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.36CRUISERS

1) BRENT JARVIS 14 2) KEENAN O'NEILL 14

3) R.J. PIERSON 14 4) CALEB ST JOHN 14

29.00 57.88 1:31.11 1:59.36

 
Event 91  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.25ALMA

1) TAYLOR NORTHROP 15 2) REBECCA COLLINS-PFEIFFER 15

3) RAEGAN STAMBAUGH 15 4) KLOE CAMPBELL 13

26.58 55.52 1:24.86 1:51.25

A2 1:53.74ALPENA

1) AMELIA BERLES 13 2) ABBIGALE WEAVER 16

3) KATIE GALLUP 18

28.87 59.38 1:29.41 1:53.74

A3 1:57.86HSC

1) EMILY DUDD 16 2) GABRIELLA ROSE 16

3) KITTY HOFFMAN 18 4) VICTORIA CAMERON 15

29.67 1:00.50 1:31.62 1:57.86

A4 2:03.11CRUISERS

1) CHARLOTTE DRUMM 16 2) MACY MCPHERSON 15

3) COLLEEN RANDOLPH 18

29.93 1:01.53 1:31.17 2:03.11

A5 2:09.60STINGRAYS

1) CHRISTINA BARUTT 15 2) HALEIGH GEISLER 12

3) ELLIE DYER 15 4) ELIZABETH BARUTT 17

30.97 1:06.80 1:41.01 2:09.60

 
Event 92  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.45SCAT

1) JOSH BARBER 15 2) EMMETT FAZZARI 12

3) IVAN BERGSTROM 13 4) ANDREW INNEREBNER 14

28.33 57.08 1:25.48 1:48.45

A2 1:50.08HSC

1) GARTH VORCE 16 2) CONNOR LIDDY 15

3) HUNTER GUTT 15 4) ALEX BEMBEN 16

28.72 56.00 1:25.51 1:50.08

A3 1:54.68ALPENA

2) MASON DAY 12

3) ANDREW DARGIS 12 4) NATHANIEL TRELFA 16

27.20 1:00.24 1:32.35 1:54.68

 
Event 138  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
HSC 121 38.90MEGAN NOVAK

 
Event 260  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
CUDA 141 27.62MADALYNN HILDERBRAND

SCAT 142 27.68ANNA HILDEBRAND

 
Event 262  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
CUDA 151 26.54GRACE LANCE

 
Event 265  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
NOMI 141 1:10.06MADDI COCHRAN

29.41 1:10.06

 
Event 269  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
CUDA 121 1:13.11WILLIAM GAAL

35.12 1:13.11


